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FOI_1220 2023-24 — FOI Request Concerning — Detention Under the Mental

Health Act

1. Between 1 January 2018 and 31 December 2022, how many people were detained
under the Mental Health Act?

2012

a) Alongside the total, please provide a breakdown by calendar year.

Month

s2 applications

s3 applications

s3 renewals (s3+)

CTO applications

CTO renewals CTO+

CTO discharges

CTO revoked

2018

282

131

19

2019

314

123

17

2020

266

101

10

2021

256

110

5

2022

244

106

9

2023

56

a7

5
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31 December 2022 were asylum seekers?

We do not hold this data.

a) Alongside the total, please provide a breakdown by calendar year.

N/A

the Mental Health Act?

514

a) Alongside the total, please provide a breakdown by month.

. How many people detained under the Mental Health Act between 1 January 2018 and

. Between 1 January 2022 and 31 May 2023, how many people were detained under

Month

s2 applications

53 applications

s3 renewals (53+)

CTO applications

CTO renewals CTO+

CTO discharges

CTO revoked

2022

244

106

9

2

2

0

2023

96

47

6

0

1

1

0

4. How many people detained under the Mental Health Act between January 2022 to
May 2023 were asylum seekers?

We do not hold this data.

a) Alongside the total, please provide a breakdown by month.

N/A
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